
　各種ポンプ

【水中ポンプ100Ｖ】

【水中ポンプ200Ｖ】

【エンジンポンプ】

　　　メーカー

桜川ポンプ製作所

口径
mm

桜川ポンプ製作所

鶴見製作所

LSP1.4S

11.0
LSR2.4S 50 8.0

m

18.5

質量
kg
13.0
12.0

12.5

19.6
10.4

25
LSCE1.4S 25

型式

10.5

- 12.6
- 16.5

8.0
US-40J 50

全揚程

50

UEX-40C

HSDE2.55S 50 9.0

m
US-40AL

LB-480
HS3.75SL
LB-480A

8.0

50

50 8.0

50

80

15.0

8.0

8.0

50

全揚程

72.0
88.010.0

KRD47.5 100 154.0

80 6.5
50 8.0

21.0

口径
mm

14.6

355.0
15.0

kg

10.4

KRS2-A4 100
KRS2-A3
LB-480J

型式
質量

KTV2-15

鶴見製作所

LSPE1.4S 25 -

HS-830B 200

10.0

10.0

150 15.8
150 15.0

KRD611
NKZ611

10.0

　　　メーカー

KRS65.5

　　　メーカー 型式
口径 全揚程 質量
mm

KRS1022 250
KRS811 200 10.0 179.0

m kg

TE5-80AF 80 27.0 29.8

10.0150

390.0

175.0
210.0

118.0

鶴見製作所
TE6-50AF 50 30.0 28.6


